Aaron, Hank
Bench, Johnny
Big Red Machine
Boggs, Wade
Brock, Lou
Bunning, Jim
Carlton, Steve
Cepeda, Orlando
Dawson, Andre
Fisk, Carlton
Ford, Whitey
Foxx, Jimmie
Gibson, Bob
Glavine, Tom
Herzog, Whitey
Jackson, Reggie
Jenkins, Fergie
Johnson, Randy
Kaline, Al
LaRussa, Tony
Martinez, Perdo
Mazeroski, Bill
Molitor, Paul
Morgan, Joe
Murray, Eddie
Palmer, Jim
Perez, Tony
Perry, Gaylord
Rice, Jim
Ripken, Cal
Robinson, Brooks
Rose, Pete
Smith, Ozzie
Smoltz, John
Sutter, Bruce
Sutton, Don
Thomas, Frank
Williams, Billy
Winfield, Dave
Yount, Robin

35
35

35
25
20
30
30
25
30
30

27
25
30
36
27
25
25
25
29

25
25
10
25
30
30
30

20
33
45
30
25
30
25
25
25
25

1017

108
50
222
30
28
20
25
21
33
40
83
500
30
28
28
64
28
118
33
28
88
31
30
30
43
18
27
23
30
68
40
30
45
58
23
28
28
18
43
38

3780
1750
1110
1050
700
400
750
630
825
1200
2490
500
810
700
840
2304
756
2950
825
700
2552
124
750
750
430
450
810
690
900
340
800
990
2025
1740
575
840
700
450
1075
950

43011

42.29204



